Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Finland
. ltaly

. France
Spain

1 Which country of Europe is known as the 'Country of Lakes'?

. 1793
1792
1784
1783

2 from which year to 1798, sir John Shore remained the Governor General of India?

. India

. Afghanistan

. Russia

. None of these

3 Which country opposed Pakistan's membership of UN?

Jinnah Barrage

Sukkur Barrage
Taunsa Barrage
None of these

4 The first constructed barrage of Pakistan is

Earthworm
Frog&nbsp;
Fish&nbsp;
Man

5 Hemoglobin is dissolved in the plasma of:

Monsoon lands
Steppes
Savanna
Prairies

6 Which land is famous for maximum biodiversity?

Thar desert
Thal desert
Cholistan desert
None of these

7 The Sindh Sagar Doab is also known as:

50
60
70
80

8 seats were reserved for Upper House.

Lena
Niger
Congo
Nile river

9 Which is the longest river of the world
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. 8850 meters
. 8776 meters
. 8655 meters
. none

10 Mount Everest's height is 29, 035 ft what is its height in metres?

. 1935
. 1938
. 1925
. 1928

11 When Muhammad Ali Jinnah was given the title of Quaid e Azam

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. Mound of the dead
. . . B. Mound of the great
12 Mohenjodaro is also known as: C. Mound of the survivors

D. Mound of the living

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

. Equator

. Tropics

. Both of these
. Poles

13 Where on earth is the duration of sunshine equal all times?

. Finland

. Iceland
. Ireland
. Norway

14 Which European country has over 200 volcanoes many of them are still active?

. Allama Maghrabi

. Allama Mashraqi
C. Allama-i-Ummat
D. None of these

15 The founder of the Kahksar party was Inayatullah Khan commonly known as:



16

17

18

19

20

Name the first female Muslim?

When Quaid i Azam resigned from Congress?

Which of the following pass connects Abbotabad and Gilgit?

The total length of Indus River is:

Name the place which is called "Pearl of Himalayas".
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. Hazrat Fatima (RA)

Hazrat Aysha (RA)

. Hazrat Zainab(RA)

1925
1922

1918

. Tochi Pass
. Khyber Pass
. Gomal Pass

3000 km

. 2700 km
. 2600 km

Naran
Hunza

D. None of these



