

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which country of Europe is known as the 'Country of Lakes'?	A. Finland B. Italy C. France
2	from which year to 1798, sir John Shore remained the Governor General of India?	D. Spain A. 1793 B. 1792 C. 1784 D. 1783
3	Which country opposed Pakistan's membership of UN?	A. India B. Afghanistan C. Russia D. None of these
4	The first constructed barrage of Pakistan is	A. Jinnah Barrage B. Sukkur Barrage C. Taunsa Barrage D. None of these
5	Hemoglobin is dissolved in the plasma of:	A. Earthworm B. Frog C. Fish D. Man
6	Which land is famous for maximum biodiversity?	A. Monsoon lands B. Steppes C. Savanna D. Prairies
7	The Sindh Sagar Doab is also known as:	A. Thar desert B. Thal desert C. Cholistan desert D. None of these
8	seats were reserved for Upper House.	A. 50 B. 60 C. 70 D. 80
9	Which is the longest river of the world	A. Lena B. Niger C. Congo D. Nile river
10	Mount Everest's height is 29, 035 ft what is its height in metres?	A. 8850 meters B. 8776 meters C. 8655 meters D. none
11	When Muhammad Ali Jinnah was given the title of Quaid e Azam	A. 1935 B. 1938 C. 1925 D. 1928
12	Mohenjodaro is also known as:	A. Mound of the dead B. Mound of the great C. Mound of the survivors D. Mound of the living
13	Where on earth is the duration of sunshine equal all times?	A. Equator B. Tropics C. Both of these D. Poles
14	Which European country has over 200 volcanoes many of them are still active?	A. Finland B. Iceland C. Ireland D. Norway
15	The founder of the Kahksar party was Inayatullah Khan commonly known as:	A. Allama Maghrabi B. Allama Mashraqi C. Allama-i-Ummat D. None of these

6	Name the first female Muslim?	A. Hazrat Fatima (RA) B. Hazrat Khadija (RA) C. Hazrat Aysha (RA) D. Hazrat Zainab(RA)
17	When Quaid i Azam resigned from Congress?	A. 1925 B. 1922 C. 1920 D. 1918
18	Which of the following pass connects Abbotabad and Gilgit?	A. Babusar pass B. Tochi Pass C. Khyber Pass D. Gomal Pass
19	The total length of Indus River is:	A. 3000 km B. 2900 km C. 2700 km D. 2600 km
20	Name the place which is called "Pearl of Himalayas".	A. Kaghan B. Naran C. Hunza D. None of these